18 www.heralighting.com
FreeCut-LED
LO
W
 V
O
LT
A

LI
N
EA
R
19www.heralighting.com
MODEL LENGTH POWER
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY CRI
MAX
CONNECTED
PART NO.
(3000 K)
PART NO.
(4000 K)
FreeCut-LED 34" 34” 6.8 W 700 Lm 103 lm/W >90 5 pcs or 16' mixed sizes FC/34/3000 FC/34/4000
FreeCut-LED 46" 46" 9.4 W 968 Lm 103 lm/W >90 4 pcs or 16' mixed sizes FC/46/3000 FC/46/4000
D
im
en
si

TapeBasic-LED
Stick3-LED
Stick2-LED
StickVE-LED
LI
N
EA
R
40 www.heralighting.com
Low Voltage Accessories
Power Cords Power Cords
Connecting Cables
Connecting Cables
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3” FC/PC/3/WH
White 79” FC/PC/79/WH
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 79” TS/PC/79/WH/N
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3” FC/CC/3/WH
White 6” FC/CC/6/WH
White 12” FC/CC/12/WH
White 24” FC/CC/24/WH
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 2” TS/CC/2/WH/N
White 12” TS/CC/12/WH/N
White 39” TS/CC/39/WH/N
Black 2” TS/CC/2/BL/N
Black 12” TS/CC/12/BL/N
FreeCut-LED ThinStick-LED
Optional Accessories Optional Accessories
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Screw-in mounting clips FC/MC/SET
Magnet mounting clips FC/MC/M/SET
45 deg screw-in mounting clips FC/MC/45/SET
45 deg magnet mounting clips FC/MC/M/45/SET
Housing End Cap FC/EC
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Dimming Module STICKPSDIM/S
Dimming Controller DIMCONTROL/EURO